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= proud members of Visit Rochester!

See Map on  Reverse Side
Restaurants are color-coded

according to their map location

 

15A

390

390 590

15A

15

CRITTENDEN RD

CAMPUS DR

WESTFALL ROAD

MUSHROOM BLVD

CASTLE RD

SA
GI

NA
W

 D
R

CALKINS RD

LEHIGH STATION RD

JO
HN

 S
T

PA
LO

 A
LT

O 
DR

WILDBRIAR RD

BE
AC

ON
SF

IE
LD

 R
D

COMMERCE DR

BAILEY RD

CL
AY

 R
D

RD NALYH

HY
LA

N 
DR

SC
OT

TS
VI

LL
E 

RO
AD

PA
UL

 R
D

E 
RI

VE
R 

RD

E 
RI

VE
R 

RD

GO
LD

EN
 R

OD
 L

N

M
AR

KE
TP

LA
CE

 D
R

BRONX DR

PARK 
POINT DR

PA
RK

 C
IR

 E

M
OR

TI
M

ER

RD NILRU
M

W
 H

EN
R

IE
TT

A
 R

D

W
 H

EN
R

IE
TT

A
 R

D

BRIGHTON HENRIETTA TOWN LINE RD

JEFFERSON RD

JEFFERSON RD

Veterans
Memorial Park

Genesee
Valley

Golf Club

E  
H

EN
R

I E
TT

A
 R

D

G E N E S E E  R I V ER
 

G
EN

E S E E  R
I V

E R
 

E R I E  C A N A L

E 
H

EN
R

IE
TT

A
 R

D

252

252

15

Restaurant Guide Map 
HENRIETTA, NEW YORK

Greater Rochester 
International Airport

Restaurant Guide HENRIETTA, NY
visitrochester.com

ASIAN
Mandarin Court / 4139 W Henrietta Rd / mandarincourtrochester.com 
	 585-334-1500
Grand Super Buffet / 1100 Jefferson Rd / grandsuperbuffet.com 
	 585-424-7188 (Chinese)
Seoul Garden / 2805 West Henrietta Rd / 585-424-2220 (Korean)
Sodam Restaurant / 900 Jefferson Road, #1 / sodamkoreanrestaurant.com
585-475-9810 (Korean)
The King and I / 1455 East Henrietta Rd / thekingandithaicuisine.com 
	 585-427-8090 (Thai)
Coco Garden / 420 Jefferson Road, #12 / cocogardenrochester.com 
	 585-272-0001 (Malaysian)
Kocina Stingray Sushifusion / 1921 South Ave / stingraysushifusion.com 
	 585-978-7966
Dumpling House / 410 Jefferson Rd / dumplinghouserochester.com / 585-413-0353
Taisho Bistro Japanese Restaurant /  100 Marketplace Dr Suite 350 
	 taisho-bistro.com / 585-434-0888
Osaka Sushi / 3685 W Henrietta Rd /  osakasushirochester.com / 585-643-8888
Tokyo Japanese Restaurant / 1000 Hylan Drive 
	 tokyojapaneserestaurantny.com / 585-424-4166

BBQ
Sticky Lips / 830 Jefferson Road / stickylipsbbq.com / 585-292-5544 
Mission BBQ / 100 Marketplace Drive / mission-bbq.com / 585-440-0915

BREAKFAST/LUNCH/DINNER
CHARADES (RIT Inn & Conference Ctr) / 5257 W Henrietta Rd / ritinn.com 
	 585-359-7776
Cracker Barrel Old Country Store / 2075 Hylan Dr / crackerbarrel.com 
	 585-321-3230
Denny’s / 911 Jefferson Rd / dennys.com / 585-424-3670
Jay’s Diner / 2612 W Henrietta Rd / website / 585-424-3710
Peppermints / 4870 W Henrietta Rd / peppermintsrestaurant.com / 585-359-9169
Petals (RIT Inn & Conference Ctr) / 5257 W Henrietta Rd / ritinn.com 
	 585-359-7776
Bruegger’s Bagels / 3333 W Henrietta Rd / locations.brueggers.com / 585-424-6110
Sunny’s Family Diner  / 2171 W Henrietta Rd / sunnysfamilydiner.com / 585-730-4834

BURGERS
BILL GRAY’S / Bill Gray’s Ice Plex / billgrays.com / 585-413-1211
BILL GRAY’S / 1225 Jefferson Rd. / billgrays.com / 585-242-2350
Five Guys / 1100 Jefferson Rd / fiveguys.com / 585-272-1811
Red Robin / 740 Jefferson Rd / redrobin.com / 585-475-1410
SmashBurger / 100 Marketplace Dr / smashburger.com / 585-272-0777

COFFEE/SNACKS
Dunkin Donuts / 942 Jefferson Rd / dunkindonuts.com / 585-697-0893
Starbucks / 1100 Jefferson Rd / starbucks.com / 585-424-2190
Starbucks / 1 Miracle Mile Dr / starbucks.com / 585-427-2370
Starbucks / 620 Jefferson Rd / starbucks.com / 585-469-3740
Tim Horton’s / 607 Jefferson Rd / timhortons.com / 585-427-0670

Union Place Coffee Roasters / 900 Jefferson Rd, Bldg. 9 
	 unionplacecoffeeroasters.com / 585-784-0404
TU AMOR CAKERY / 900 Jefferson Rd Ste 901 / 585-730-4068 
NOTHING BUNDT CAKES / 720 Jefferson Rd Suite 900 
	 nothingbundtcakes.com / 585- 540-2414
Tropical Smoothie Café / 100 Marketplace Drive / tropicalsmoothiecafe.com 
	 585-612-3333

DELI/SUBS
Dibella’s Subs / 620 Jefferson Rd / dibellas.com / 585-256-2060
Pita Pit 1100 Jefferson Rd / pitapitusa.com / 585-475-1040
DIBELLA’S SUBS / 390 E. Henrietta Rd / dibellas.com / 585-256-2060

GENERAL AMERICAN
110 GRILL / 780 Jefferson Rd / 110grill.com / 585-340-6030
Applebee’s / 3360 West Henrietta Road / applebees.com / 585-427-0370
JEREMIAH’S TAVERN / 1175 Jefferson Rd / jeremiahstavern.com 
	 585-434-3338
BISTRO 252 (Doubletree Hotel) / 1111 Jefferson Rd / 585-475-1510
Golden Corral (buffet) / 450 Jefferson Rd / goldencorral.com / 585-426-7725
MacGregor’s Grill & Tap Room / 333 Jefferson Rd / macgregorsgtr.com 
	 585-427-8410
Phillips European / 26 Corporate Woods / phillipseuropean.com / 585-272-9910
TGI Friday’s / 125 White Spruce Blvd / tgifridays.com / 585-424-6700
Tully’s Restaurant / 1225 Jefferson Rd / tullysgoodtimes.com / 585-272-8900
WEGMANS FOOD MARKETS / 745 Calkins Rd / wegmans.com / 585-334-4010
WEGMANS FOOD MARKETS / 650 Hylan Dr / wegmans.com / 585-424-7255
LOVIN CUP / 300 Park Point Dr / lovincup.com / 585-292-9940
Fireside Grill & Sports Bar /  3939 E Henrietta Rd / 585-486-4611
The Distillery Restaurant / 3010 S Winton Rd / thedistillery.com / 585-339-3010 
CHICK-FIL-A / 100 Marketplace Drive / chick-fil-a.com / 585-272-1700

HEALTHY
Core Life Eatery / 100 Marketplace Dr. #520 / corelifeeatery.com / 585-358-3055
Panera Bread / 300 Hylan Dr / panerabread.com / 585-272-7410
EFFORTLESSLY HEALTHY / 1440 Scottsville Rd / ehmeals.com 
	 585-254-0078

ICE CREAM/YOGURT
Yolickity Frozen Yogurt Bar / 1000 Hylan Dr / yolickity.com / 585-424-2350
ABBOTT’S FROZEN CUSTARD / 100 Marketplace Dr / abbottscustard.com 
	 585-424-1140
Happy Days on the Go / 2755 E Henrietta Rd. / happydaysonthego.com 
	 585-487-6317
Reads Ice Cream / 3130 E Henrietta Rd / readsicecream.com / 585-334-5520

INDIAN
Haveli Indian Cuisine / 1635 East Henrietta Rd / eathaveli.com / 585-427-0430
Naan-Tastic / 100 Marketplace Dr / naan-tastic.com / 585-434-1400
Royal of India / 300 Park Point Dr / royalofindia.com / 585-360-4418
Namaste Indian Grill / 3675 W Henrietta Rd / 585-486-4683

ITALIAN
Carrabba’s / 3340 West Henrietta Rd / carrabbas.com / 585-292-6920
Olive Garden / 532 Jefferson Rd / olivegarden.com / 585-292-0590
Mamma G’s / 2133 E. Henrietta Rd / 585-358-0488

MEXICAN
Chipotle Mexican Grill / 640 Jefferson Rd / chipotle.com / 585-424-1444
MOE’S SOUTHWEST GRILL / 1100 Jefferson Rd / moes.com / 585-424-6637

PIZZA
Salvatore’s Old Fashioned Pizzeria / 1460 E Henrietta Rd / salvatores.com 
	 585-475-0555
Pi Craft Pizza / 100 Marketplace Dr / pi-craft.com / 585-424-2942
DOMINO’S / 2095 E. Henrietta Rd / dominos.com / 585-359-3330
Blaze Pizza / 1100 Jefferson Rd / blazepizza.com / 585-257-2855
Fire Crust / 4843 W Henrietta Rd / firecrust.pizza / 585-444-9086
Brandani’s Pizza / 200 Park Point / brandanispizza.com / 585-475-1111
Mark’s Pizzeria / 1465 Jefferson Rd / markspizzeria.com / 585-292-5140
Tony Pepperoni / 4164 W Henrietta Rd / tony-pepperoni.com / 585-334-2830
Perri’s Pizzeria / 3105 E Henrietta Rd / perrispizza.com / 585-334-2020

SEAFOOD
Palmers Direct to you Market / 900 Jefferson Rd / palmersdirecttoyou.com 
	 585-272-9470
Red Lobster / 655 Jefferson Rd / redlobster.com / 585-424-2060
Seafood Harbor / 544 Jefferson Rd / seafoodharborny.com / 585-427-8868

SPORTS FUN FOOD
CLUBHOUSE FUN CENTER / 70 Jay Scutti Blvd / clubhousefuncenter.com 
	 585-272-7888
DAVE & BUSTER’S / 15 Miracle Mile Dr / daveandbusters.com / 585-417-4300
Lasertron / 1175 Marketplace Dr. / rochester.lasertron.us / 585-387-7447
Fireside Grill & Sports Bar / 3939 E. Henrietta Rd / firesidegrillsportsbar.com 
	 585-486-4611

STEAK
DELMONICO’S ITALIAN STEAKHOUSE / 125 White Spruce Blvd 
	 delmonicositaliansteakhouse.com / 585-424-4242
Longhorn Steak House / 680 Jefferson Rd / longhornsteakhouse.com 
	 585-272-9695
Texas Roadhouse / 3150 W. Henrietta Rd. / texasroadhouse.com / 585-424-5777
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